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Regd Oftice:1o4, Venkatesh Chamb€r, chanshyam Talwatkar Marg, Fort Mumbai - 4OO OOI
(CIN | 124U0MH1992ptc059615)

Tel : +91 22 61445900, emaiF website:www.ashokakochem.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE iIONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

SEGMENTWISE REVENUE RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED
UNDER REGUIATION 33 OF SEBI (USIING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMEI{TS) REGUI.ATIONg 2015

Sr.
No. Palticulars

Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended Year Ended

JLII2I ZVLg 31il09t2lJt9 ELtr2t20t9 ;JTt'.2I;ZOLA
unauorteo unauorted unauo|teo unaudtteo Audited
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t3l
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lr.
I

Operations

II. Trdded Goods
Revenue from OpeEtjons
Oher Income
Tobl

III. Net Sales/Income from Operations ( I + U )

Segment Results

ProRV (Loss) before Interest, Exceptional items and tax from
each segment

I. Own Manufactured
Organic Chemicals

(Loss) / Profit - Operations
Other Income
Total

II. Traded Goods
(Loss) / Profit - Trading
Other Income
Tobl

il. Total (I+II)

IV. Less : Interest ( Finance Cost )

V. (Loss) / Pront BeforeTax ( III - ry )

Capital Employed
I. SegmentAss€ts

a) Organlc Chemicals
b) Traded Goods

II. SegmentLiabilities
a) Organic Chemicals
b) Traded C'oods

IIL Segment Assets - Liabilities ( I - U )
a) Organic Chemicals
b) Tra@Goods
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3,607.88
2,39s.74

1,160.56
r,066.70

2,447.32
r,329.U

6,286.56
1,532.65

2,848.75
1,195.37

3,437.8t
337.28

8,254.97
2,024.87

4,010.96
t,470.60

4,244.0t
<q! )7

3,607.88
2,395.74

1,160.s6
1,066.70

2,47.32
r,329.O4

I,2s4.97
2,024.87

4,010.96
t,470.60

4,244.0t
554.27

7,135.20
3,s24.83

3,215.18
3,105.99

3,923.02
418.84

5,t to.so 5,1r 5,1t9 4.79a.24 3,776,36 4,t9U.26 4,341.46

Notes:
1 The aforesaid unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their

meeting h€ld on February 11, 2020.

2 The Audito6 of the Company have canied out Limited Review of unaudited financial results for he quarter & Nine rnonths ended December 31, 2019 as required unoer
SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the related report is being submitted b the concemed stock exchange,

3 During the quarter under review, the Company has acquired 100o/o shares of Aeon Procare Private Limited at Rs. 2,250/- each on 17th December, 2019 and accordingry
accounts of the wholly owned subsidiary is consolidated for a period of 15 days.

4 Ober income includes Rs. '104.24 Lakhs on account of profit on sale of assets, reinstatement of investments & Input tax credit of previous year.

Employee benefit expenses includes one time settlment cost of Rs. 158.21 Lakhs towards full and final settlement of retired employees,

During the quarter ended December 31, 2019, the company has elected to exercise the option permitted under section 1158M of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as inulduced
by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019, Accordingly, the company has recognised Provision for Income Tax for the period ended December 31, 2019 at the
new rate prescribed in the said section and re-measured ib defened tax assets basis the rate prescribed in the sakj section. The full impact of this change on deferred tax
assets amounting to Rs. 15.04 Lakhs has been recongnised in the statement of Profit and Loss for the quarter ended December 31, 2019.

The Company operated in two business segments as per Ind AS 108, viz., Manufacturing up to November 30, 2019 and Trdding.

Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period,

For Ashok Alco-Chem Limited
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Place: Mumbai
Date.l'.l02l2O2O

Sunil Shah
Director
DIN: 03567415


